Biggs-Richvale - 0

Chico Westside - 20

2025 District Baseball 10-12

Chico Eastside LL
328 Southgate Ave, Chico, CA

Sat 6/21/2025 12:00 pm
Field 2

Willows - 1

@ Chico Westside - 11

Sat 6/21/2025 9:00 am

Lake Oroville - 16

Tue 6/24/2025 6:00 pm

Field 3 (3 Chico Westside - 2

(5 Lake Oroville - 6

Fri 6/27/2025 6:00 pm

a7 Chico Westside - 0

Chico Westside - 7

{Loser 20 if 1st loss)

Wed 7/2/2025 6:00 pm
Field 2

Field 2

Field 2

® Chico Central - 5
Winner 19)

Tue 6/24/2025 6:00 pm
Field 2 (14

Chico Central - 1

I Chico Eastside - 4

Field 2 “
Lake Oroville - 11
Sun 6/22/2025 10:00 am
Field 3
Durham - 5
Chico Central - 12
Sun 6/22/2025 1:00 pm
Field 3
Paradise - 6
Sat 6/21/2025 12:00 pm
Field 3 (2 |Orland - 0
Orland - 8
Gridley - 5
Sat 6/21/2025 9:00 am
Field 3 &) Palermo - 0
Palermo - 8
Sun 6/22/2025 10:00 am
Field 2
Chico Eastside - 13
Paradise - 16

(Loser 2)
Sun 6/22/2025 1:00 pm

Field 2

® Paradise - 1

Chico Eastside - 8
(Loser 14)

Thu 6/26/2025 6:00 pm Chico Eastside - 11

Chico Central - 1

Tue 7/1/2025 6:00 pm

(20 Chico Central - 8

|
(1 IChico Central _ _ _ _ _ _ _

Winner
I

finner

Chico Central - 18

{Coser 17)

Mon 6/30/2025 6:00 pm

Field 2 (16

It Gridley - 1

Fri 6/27/2025 6:00 pm

Willows - 9
{Loser 4)
Wed 6/25/2025 6:00 pm
Field 3
Gridley - 10
(Loser 3)
Mon 6/23/2025 6:00 pm o |Gridiey -5
Field 2 (¢
Durham -7
(Loser 5)
Palermo - 9

Biggs-Richvale - 0

Field 3

Lake Oroville - 9
(Loser 13)

Thu 6/26/2025 6:00 pm 5 Lake Oroville - 6

{Loser7)

Wed 6/25/2025 6:00 pm
Field 2

(Loser 1)
Mon 6/23/2025 6:00 pm
Field 3

Orland - 10

(10 Orland - 16

Field 2

Chico Eastside - 0

Chico Central

Field 3

(12 Orland - 0

{Loser6)
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